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Y S EE

JREHENRES ISR, ERTSMEISKE. S500M/F ERHILTT ERASE

FAIER CEM 1 CEM 11 /B-L ¥ 3&(GGBFS)
Eb R EFR(cm2/g) 3500 4500 4000 5000 4000 5000
BEEH B FE (kwh/t) 19 25 15 19 24 27
FEE(t/h) 54 44 70 53 43 38
R FE(kwh/t) 33 39.5 27 33 41 46
BRA AR E
50

(mm)
ﬁé)*ﬁ’ﬁ & (my 400,000 330,000 500,000 350,000 320,000 280,000
BEER, 3= B4 (kw) 1200 (max.1350)
R %% B (kw) about 2500~2800

CEM 1:95%Clinker+5%Gypsum EN197-1

CEM 1I/B-L :65~79%(Clinker+Gypsum)+21~35%Limestone EN197-1
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RelidBte Global EPC Contracting Partner
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gIFr G Pl i



BRI

FHERERAT
+86 10 67285115 . . = a NS
i SRR RIS AN RSO LY TFESAR FIEIRRTEXD AT FHRIZEED AT

+ 4 381 3401 +67077921809 Branch
WWW'SINOMA_CBMI'CNR P2, " cc!)SIZ):Jbiagcbam?com.cn easttimor@cbmi.com.cn +33 (0)630865270

RN EEFRATTARIERETZ : algeria@cbmi.com.cn Calle 87 # 19B-27,Bogota RUA DE MANLEUANA,BAYA france@cbmi.com.cn
100176 S X 79 Fue Khemisti Mohamed, ' LESTE, MANLEUANA,DOM 15 Chemin de la Crabe 31300
/ Dar tl Beida, Alger, Algérie ALEIXO, DILI , TIMOR-LESTE  Toulouse
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CBMi Kenya branch CBMI branches in Malaysia Sinoma Construction Nigeria cBMI Philippines Branch
+254 786611555 +603 7931 0353 Branch +639271655506
kenya@cbmi.com.cn malaysia@cbmi.com.cn +234 80 9365 0888 philippines@ccbmi.com.cn
5TH Floor,FCB Mihrab plaza, MenaraSuezcap,D-28-1,KL  nigeria@cbmi.com.cn 37F Rufino Pacific Tower,6784
Lenana Road,Kilimani, Gateway,2 Jalan No.4 Ganges Street, Ayala Ave. V.ARufino St,,
Naircbi,Kenya Kerinchi,Gerbang Minsters Hill, Makati City,Metro Manila,
Kerinchi Lestari,59200 Maitama,Abuja, Nigeria Philippines
Kuala Lumpur

PAEIRBEH D A E IR AT D A E] IR D A FIEZSTADAE
Sinoma Construction Russia  CBMI Zambia branch CBMI South Africa branch CBMI Uganda Branch
Branch +260972746578 +27100134215 +256 706 050 071
+7(965) 700-07-61 zambia@cbmi.com.cn southafrica@cbmi.com.cn uganda@cbmi.com.cn
russia@cbmi.com.cn 'Stand NO.40,0ff Central Unit 7B-2 Sinosteel Plaza, 159  Plot 9 ,Yusuf Lule Road,5th
121 C|99, i':/loscg;w, 3 Street,Jesmondine,Lusaka, Rivonia Rzad,MorningSide Floor,P.0.Box37021,

3 S ShNaeesm Simolenskaya Square, Zambia Ext39,Sandton 2146, Kampala,Uganda
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